Regional Site: Liberal HS

WICHITA-WEST HS

Match Type: Singles

Schedule & Scores

Athlete: Leah Frazier

Date Location

8/28/23  West High School
9/5/23 West High School
9/6/23 Southeast High School
9/7/23 East High School
9/12/23  Goddard High School
9/12/23  Goddard High School
9/12/23  Goddard High School

9/13/23  Northwest High School

9/14/23  Heights High School
9/18/23  West High School
9/20/23  West High School
9/22/23  Campus High School
9/22/23  Campus High School
9/22/23  Campus High School

9/30/23  Wichita State University
9/30/23  Wichita State University
9/30/23  Wichita State University

10/7/23  Liberal High School
10/7/23  Liberal High School
10/7/23  Liberal High School
10/7/23  Liberal High School
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Opponent's School
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Wichita-South HS
Wichita-Southeast HS
Wichita-East HS

Maize HS

Wellington HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-Heights HS
Wichita-North HS
Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Hutchinson HS
McPherson HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-North HS
Wichita-Heights HS
Wichita-North HS
Wichita-Heights HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Dodge City HS

Opponent(s)

Ave Kerschen
Christani Fields
Jamic Jimenez
Eva Hicks

Rylee Frye

Kyra Cornejo
Leah Renner
Alayna Alvarez
Bella Cunningham
Andrea Tavarez
Kathryn Beutel
Giorgia Monastra
Payzlee Regier
Maryn Sandbo
Alayna Alvarez

A. Luna

Bella Cunningham
A. Luna

Bella Cunningham
Jayda Gitungo

E. Bunkall

Record: 12-9

Score
8-7 (7-4)
8-0
8-2
8-6
3-8
8-3
6-8
6-8
3-8
8-0
8-6
6-8
8-4
5-8
3-6,1-6
8-0
4-8
6-1, 6-1
5-7,4-6
6-1,6-2
6-7 (4), 6-2, 6-2
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